
FUSHION ROLLS SRD

Steamed young soybeans,
lightly salted.

YAKITORI
Chicken skewer slow cooked in
teriyaki sauce

EDAMAME
Spicy steamed young soybeans, 
lightly salted for a perfect savory bite

TOFU STEAK
Tofu, vegetables

SRD 150

Smoked salmon, Ebi Tempura,
Cream Cheese, Avocado

500DRAGON MAKI ROLL

Mango, avocado, cream
cheese

RAINBOW ROLL (8PC)
Crabstick, mango, cucumber,
salmon, tuna

JURASSIC ROLL (8PC)
Salmon skin tempura, crabstick, cream
cheese, unagi, ebikko, leeks, sesame seed

TROPICAL ROLL (8PC)
Mango, cream cheese, salmon,
leeks (Prei)

CLUB ROLL (8PC)
Grilled chicken, turkey bacon,
cheese, lettuce

PIZZA ROLL (8PC)
Pineapple, Green bell pepper,
cream cheese, turkey bacon,
mozzarella cheese, hot sauce

FUTO MAKI (8PC)
Tamago yaki, cucumber,
crabsticks, ebikko, unagi

CRUNCHY ROLL (8PC)
Mango, crabsticks, salmon skin, tanuki
tempura batter, salmon salad

CALIFORNIA ROLL (8PC)
Mango, cucumber, crabstick,
Japanese mayo, ebikko

TEMPURA MAKI (8PC)
Ebi tempura, Japanese mayo,
sesame seeds

TUNA MAKI (8pc)

PARADISE ROLL (8PC)
Mango, cucumber, crabstick
raspberry, mayonaise

SALMON MAKI (8PC)
Salmon, spring onion

PHILADELPHIA ROLL (8PC)
Cream cheese, smoked
salmon, avocado

ROYAL MAKI ROLL (8PC)
Salmon, crabstick, avocado, shrimp,
spicy mayo

MAKIMONO

APPETIZERS

SRD

475

350

450

400

425

600

500

TWO SEASON ROLL (8PC) 350

500

350

425

550

350

550

Inside-out sushi rolls filled with a variety of
ingredients, from fresh fruit to delicate seafood
strips, showcasing authentic Japanese textures
and flavors.

SRD 180 EDAMAME SRD 150

SRD 325

450

Fresh tuna wrapped in seasoned rice and
nori, offering a clean and delicate flavor.

Prices are in SRD and include 10% tax & 10% service charge.
All items are subject to availability.

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate. 
Reservations: Call 424160 #126 or WhatsApp: +597 767 5918



350SAKE SUSHI (3PC)
Salmon

EBI SALAD
Shredded lettuce with cucumber,
Japanese mayo, mango, ebi, nori

KANI KYURI SALAD
Lettuce, cucumber, crabstick, mango

NIGIRI SUSHI

APPETIZERS

A hand rolled vinegar rice with fresh
cooked items served with picked
ginger, soy sauce and wasabi

SALADS

SEAWEED SALAD
Seaweed, lettuce, carrots

SASHIMI
The natural flavor of raw seafood got
better with wasabi and soy sauce.

SAKE SASHIMI (6PC)
Salmon

MAGURO SASHIMI (6PC)
Tuna

MIXED SASHIMI (8PC)
Salmon, tuna, ebi, crabstick, tamago

AGEMONO/FURAI
Furai is the Japanese term of deep fried
dishes, it comes with breaded or in crispy
batter coating, a sure hit for those who
love fried and a greater appetizer.SRD

KANI SUSHI (3PC)
Crabstick

300

EBI SUSHI (3PC)
Shrimp

400

UNAGI SUSHI (3PC)
Eel

300

MAGURO SUSHI (3PC)
Tuna

500

MIX SUSHI (8 PC)
Salmon, tuna, crabstick, shrimp,
tamago, tuna maki

500

EBI TEMPURA
Deep fried tiger prawns in crispy batter

600
SRD

KANI TEMPURA
Deep fried crabstick in crispy batter

250

TORIKATSU
Deep fried breaded chicken

240

YASAI TEMPURA
Deep fried vegetables

180

425

375

350

425

480

550

Prices are in SRD and include 10% tax & 10% service charge.
All items are subject to availability.

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate. 
Reservations: Call 424160 #126 or WhatsApp: +597 767 5918



TEPPANYAKI TERIYAKI
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
Grilled boneless chicken in
teriyaki sauce

SALMON TERIYAKI
Grilled boneless chicken in
teriyaki sauce

TERIYAKI PRAWNS
Grilled skewered shrimp with onion,
green pepper in teriyaki sauce

BEEF TERIYAKI
Grilled beef in teriyaki sauce

LOBSTER TERIYAKI
Grilled lobster in onions, sweet
pepper tossed in teriyaki sauce

LOBSTER TEPPANYAKI
Diced and tossed with vegetables
served with ginger sauce

STEAK AND PRAWNS
A combination of tiger prawns and
beef tenderloin with vegetables in
Teppanyaki sauce

SALMON TEPPANYAKI
Salmon filet with vegetables in
Teppanyaki sauce

A combination of tuna, salmon, green
mussels, shrimp with vegetables in
Teppanyaki sauce

MIXED SEAFOOD TEPPANYAKI

CHICKEN & STEAK TEPPANYAKI
A combination of tenderloin and
chicken with vegetables in Teppanyaki
sauce

CHICKEN TEPPANYAKI
Diced chicken meat sautéed with
vegetables in Teppanyaki sauce

TENDERLOIN BEEF
Diced beef tenderloin with onion,
mushrooms and vegetables in Teppanyaki
sauce

BLACK ANGUS RIB-EYE STEAK
Rib-eye steak, onion, mushrooms

SHRIMP TEPPAN
Shrimp, onion, paprika, teppan butter

SQUID TEPPAN
Squid, onion, paprika, lime

CHICKEN AND PRAWNS
A combination of tiger prawns and
boneless chicken with vegetables in
Teppanyaki sauce

1100

2000

1200

600

3800

1350

1500

2100

850

1200

700

SRD
470

1100

1000

1500

3800

TEPPANYAKI AND TERIYAKI
SRD

HOUSE STEAKS

TENDERLOIN GRILLED TO
PERFECTION 

With a choice of mushroom wasabi cream,
peppercorn teriyaki glaze of garlic herb butter

MARINATED RIB EYE STEAK 

Served with mashed potato

1500

2100

SRD

KIDS MENU
TWEETY'S GRILLED CHICKEN
Chicken, fries

SAMURAI BURGER
Beef burger served on a fresh
bun accompanied by fries

NINJA'S FRIED CHICKEN
breaded chicken strips
accompanied with fries

300

400

375

SRD

All dishes served with chahan and mixed vegetable

Prices are in SRD and include 10% tax & 10% service charge.
All items are subject to availability.

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate. 
Reservations: Call 424160 #126 or WhatsApp: +597 767 5918



NON TEPPANYAKI ITEMS

TIRAMISU
DESSERTS

600
450

250
425
250
200
450
400

CRÈME BRÛLÉE
MIXED FRUITS
PRINCESS ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CHEESECAKE SIMPLICITY

BAKLAVA
TRIPPLE LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE

SALMON TARTAR
A tartar of smoked salmon avocado and
cucumber drizzles with a dill balsamic
vinaigrette

CREAMY CHICKEN PASTA
Penne pasta infused with cheesy mornay
and vegetable with grilled chicken

CREAMY SHRIMP PASTA
Penne pasta infused with cheesy mornay
and vegetable with grilled shrimp

PEPPER BEEF AND CHEESE
Pieces of beef marinated and lightly
grilled drizzled with cream cheese and
pepper corns

CHICKEN RELISH
Marinated chicken breast perched on a
tangy onion and chilly relish, served
with mashed potato

SPICY SHRIMP
Shrimp tossed in Sriracha served on a
bed of fresh garden salad

600

850

1400

600

850

650

SRD
MISO SOUP
Tofu, Mushroom, Miso

SOUP

GUMOKO SOUP
Shrimp, squid, leek,

350

500

SRD

Prices are in SRD and include 10% tax & 10% service charge.
All items are subject to availability.

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate. 
Reservations: Call 424160 #126 or WhatsApp: +597 767 5918


