

APPETIZERS



AKIMONO

Inside-out sushi rolls filled with a variety of ingredients, from fresh fruit to delicate seafood strips, showcasing authentic Japanese textures and flavors

and navors.	SRD
DRAGON MAKI ROLL	500
Smoked salmon, Ebi Tempura,	
Cream Cheese, Avocado	
TEMPURA MAKI (8PC)	475

TEMPURA MAKI (8PC)	4
Ebi tempura, Japanese mayo,	
sesame seeds	

PARADISE ROLL (8PC)	350
Manga augumber erabetiel	

Mango, cucumber,	crabstick
rasp <mark>berry</mark> , mayona	ise

CALIFORNIA ROLL (8PC)	450
Mango, cucumber, crabstick,	

Mango, cucumber, crabstick,
Japanese mayo, ebikko

TUNA MAKI (8pc)	400
Fresh tung wrapped in seasoned rice and	

Fresh tuna wrapped in seasoned rice and nori, offering a clean and delicate flavor.

SALMON MAKI (8PC)	425
Salmon spring onion	

Cream cheese, smoked salmon, avocado

ROYAL	MAKI ROLL	(8PC)	500

Salmon, crabstick, avocado, shrimp, spicy mayo

		ANI		
	~ I (LLS

TWO SEASON ROLL (8PC)	350
Mango, avocado, cream	

cheese

JURASSIC ROLL (8PC)	500
---------------------	-----

Salmon skin tempura, crabstick, cream cheese, unagi, ebikko, leeks, sesame seed

CLUB ROLL (8PC)	350
Grillad abiation turkey basen	

Grilled chicken, turkey bacon, cheese, lettuce

FUTO MAKI (8PC)	425
-----------------	-----

Tamago yaki, cucumber, crabsticks, ebikko, unagi

Self-Succession Committee Co.		
RAINBOW ROLL	(8PC)	450

Crabstick, mango, cucumber, salmon, tuna

TROPICAL ROLL	(SDC)	550
I ROPICAL ROLL	OPC	550

Mango, cream cheese, salmon, leeks (Prei)

PIZZA ROLL (8PC) 350

Pineapple, Green bell pepper, cream cheese, turkey bacon, mozzarella cheese, hot sauce

CRUNCHY ROLL (8PC) 550

Mango, crabsticks, salmon skin, tanuki tempura batter, salmon salad

SRD 180 YAKITORI

Chicken skewer slow cooked in teriyaki sauce

TOFU STEAK SRD 325

Tofu, vegetables

EDAMAME

SRD 150

Steamed young soybeans, lightly salted.

EDAMAME'

SRD 150

Spicy steamed young soybeans, lightly salted for a perfect savory bite

Prices are in SRD and include 10% tax & 10% service charge. All items are subject to availability.

600

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate. Reservations: Call 424160 #126 or WhatsApp: +597 767 5918





APPETIZERS

500



NIGIRI SUSHI

A hand rolled vinegar rice with fresh cooked items served with picked ginger, soy sauce and wasabi

SAKE SUSHI (3PC)	350
Salmon	
KANI SUSHI (3PC) Crabstick	300
EBI SUSHI (3PC) Shrimp	400
UNAGI SUSHI (3PC) Eel	300
MAGURO SUSHI (3PC) Tuna	500

AGEMONO/FURAL

Furai is the Japanese term of deep fried dishes, it comes with breaded or in crispy batter coating, a sure hit for those who love fried and a greater appetizer.

EBI TEMPURA	SRI 600
Deep fried tiger prawns in crispy batter KANI TEMPURA Deep fried crabstick in crispy batter	250
TORIKATSU Deep fried breaded chicken	240
YASAI TEMPURA Deep fried vegetables	180

SALADS

MIX SUSHI (8 PC)

tamago, tuna maki

Salmon, tuna, crabstick, shrimp,

EBI SALAD
Shredded lettuce with cucumber,
Japanese mayo, mango, ebi, nori

KANI KYURI SALAD
Lettuce, cucumber, crabstick, mango

SEAWEED SALAD
Seaweed, lettuce, carrots

425

SASHIMI

SAKE SASHIMI (6PC)

The natural flavor of raw seafood got better with wasabi and soy sauce.

Salmon	
MAGURO SASHIMI (6PC) Tuna	480

MIXED SASHIMI (8PC)
Salmon, tuna, ebi, crabstick, tamago

Prices are in SRD and include 10% tax & 10% service charge.

All items are subject to availability.

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate.

Reservations: Call 424160 #126 or WhatsApp: +597767 5918



425

550

TEPPANYAKI AND TERIYAKI

ı				
	TEPPANYAKI	SRD	TERIYAKI	SF
	SALMON TEPPANYAKI Salmon filet with vegetables in Teppanyaki sauce	1100	CHICKEN TERIYAKI Grilled boneless chicken in teriyaki sauce	47
	MIXED SEAFOOD TEPPANYAKI A combination of tuna, salmon, green mussels, shrimp with vegetables in	2000	SALMON TERIYAKI Grilled boneless chicken in teriyaki sauce	11
	Teppanyaki sauce CHICKEN & STEAK TEPPANYAKI A combination of tenderloin and chicken with vegetables in Teppanyaki	1200	TERIYAKI PRAWNS Grilled skewered shrimp with onion, green pepper in teriyaki sauce	10
	sauce		BEEF TERIYAKI Grilled beef in teriyaki sauce	15
	CHICKEN TEPPANYAKI Diced chicken meat sautéed with vegetables in Teppanyaki sauce	600	LOBSTER TERIYAKI Grilled lobster in onions, sweet pepper tossed in teriyaki sauce	38
	LOBSTER TEPPANYAKI Diced and tossed with vegetables served with ginger sauce	3800	HOUSE STEAKS With a choice of mushroom wasabi cream,	
	STEAK AND PRAWNS A combination of tiger prawns and beef tenderloin with vegetables in	1350	peppercorn teriyaki glaze of garlic herb but TENDERLOIN GRILLED TO	
	Teppanyaki sauce CHICKEN AND PRAWNS	700	PERFECTION	100
	A combination of tiger prawns and boneless chicken with vegetables in Teppanyaki sauce		MARINATED RIB EYE STEAK Served with mashed potato	210
	TENDERLOIN BEEF Diced beef tenderloin with onion, mushrooms and vegetables in Teppanyal	1500	KIDS MENU	00
	sauce BLACK ANGUS RIB-EYE STEAK	2100	TWEETY'S GRILLED CHICKEN Chicken, fries	SR 30
	Rib-eye steak, onion, mushrooms	2100	SAMURAI BURGER	40

SHRIMP TEPPAN

SQUID TEPPAN

Squid, onion, paprika, lime

Shrimp, onion, paprika, teppan butter

teriyaki sauce	
SALMON TERIYAKI Grilled boneless chicken in teriyaki sauce	1100
TERIYAKI PRAWNS Grilled skewered shrimp with onion, green pepper in teriyaki sauce	1000
BEEF TERIYAKI Grilled beef in teriyaki sauce	1500
LOBSTER TERIYAKI Grilled lobster in onions, sweet pepper tossed in teriyaki sauce	3800
HOUSE STEAKS With a choice of mushroom wasabi cream,	

SRD 470

SRD

1500

2100

KIDS MENU	SRD
TWEETY'S GRILLED CHICKEN Chicken, fries	300
SAMURAI BURGER Beef burger served on a fresh bun accompanied by fries	400
NINJA'S FRIED CHICKEN breaded chicken strips	375

All dishes served with chahan and mixed vegetable

850

1200

Prices are in SRD and include 10% tax & 10% service charge. All items are subject to availability. Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate. Reservations: Call 424160 #126 or WhatsApp: +5977675918



NON TEPPANYAKI ITEMS

	SRD	SOUP	SRE
SALMON TARTAR A tartar of smoked salmon avocado and cucumber drizzles with a dill balsamic	850	MISO SOUP Tofu, Mushroom, Miso	350
vinaigrette		GUMOKO SOUP Shrimp, squid, leek,	500
SPICY SHRIMP Shrimp tossed in Sriracha served on a bed of fresh garden salad	600		
PEPPER BEEF AND CHEESE Pieces of beef marinated and lightly grilled drizzled with cream cheese and pepper corns	1400	DESSERTS	
CREAMY CHICKEN PASTA	600	TIRAMISU	400
Penne pasta infused with cheesy morna		CRÈME BRÛLÉE	450
and vegetable with grilled chicken		MIXED FRUITS	200
CREAMY SHRIMP PASTA	850	PRINCESS ICE CREAM	250
Penne pasta infused with cheesy morna		CHEESECAKE SIMPLICITY	425
and vegetable with grilled shrimp		CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	250
CHICKEN DELICH	450	TRIPPLE LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE	600
CHICKEN RELISH Marinated chicken breast perched on a tangy onion and chilly relish, served	650	BAKLAVA	450



with mashed potato

Prices are in SRD and include 10% tax & 10% service charge.

All items are subject to availability.

Foreign currencies accepted. Change in SRD at daily restaurant rate.

Reservations: Call 424160 #126 or WhatsApp: +597 767 5918